Ligaspiele

Freundschaftsspiele

Datum Uhrzeit

24.10.
26.10.
31.10.
02.11.
07.11.
16.11.
21.11.
22.11.
05.12.
06.12.
12.12.
26.12.
28.12.
30.12.
04.01.
09.01.
10.01.
16.01.
18.01.
23.01.
30.01.
06.02.
13.02.
15.02.

12.09.
14.09.
19.09.
20.09.
21.09.
25.09.
26.09.
03.10.
05.10.
10.10.
12.10.
17.10.
18.10.
09.11.
27.02.

19:30 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
16:45 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
16:45 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
18:30 Uhr

20:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
16:45 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

Heim

Langenhagen Jets
EHC Timmendorf
Harzer Wolfe
Pferdeturm Towers
Hamburger SV
Harzer Wolfe
Pferdeturm Towers
Harzer Wolfe

EHC Wolfsburg 1b
Adendorf EC
Harzer Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe
Langenhagen Jets
Harzer Wolfe
Adendorf EC
Harzer Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe

EHC Wolfsburg 1b
Harzer Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe

EHC Timmendorf
Harzer Wolfe
Hamburger SV

Konigsborner JEC
Ratinger Ice Aliens
Harzer Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe

Lippe-Hockey Hamm

Harzer Wolfe
Selber Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe
EHV Schoénheide
Harzer Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe

ECC Preussen Berlin

Harzer Wolfe
Rostocker EC
Harzer Wolfe

Gast

Harzer Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe

EHC Wolfsburg 1b
Harzer Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe
Adendorfer EC
Harzer Wolfe
Hamburger SV
Harzer Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe

EHC Timmendorf
Langenhagen Jets
Adendorfer EC
Harzer Wolfe
Hamburger SV
Harzer Wolfe
Pferdeturm Towers
EHC Timmendorf
Harzer Wolfe
Pferdeturm Towers
Langenhagen Jets
Harzer Wolfe

EHC Wolfsburg 1b
Harzer Wolfe

Harzer Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe

Lippe-Hockey Hamm

Konigsborner JEC
Harzer Wolfe

Den Haag

Harzer Wolfe
EHYV Schonheide
Harzer Wolfe

ECC Preussen Berlin

Selber Wolfe
Harzer Wolfe
Ratinger Ice Aliens
Harzer Wolfe
Rostocker EC



